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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th September, 1936, to mid-day on the 28th September, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

. Countries.

Tanganyika Territory ...
Kenya
Anglo- Egyptian Sudan ...
British India
New Zealand
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Japan ..:
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 24th September,
1936, to mid-day on the
28th September, 1936.

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

5,640
5,229
3,108

240,910
24,451

—. —

—
—
—

112

279,450

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—
—
—
—8,7 J 2

—1,970,974

—
—

1,979,686

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
— 821

—
—

821

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

_:_

—
—
—
—
—9,851

—6,464

—

16,315

Total of
Gold.

£

5,640
5,229
3,108

240,910
24,451

8,712
9,851

1,971,795
6,464

—
112

2,276,272

SlLVEE
Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—6,530

131

—
—
—
—23,621

30,282

Refined.

£

—
—— .
8,475

—
—
—
—
—1,789

10,264

Coin.j.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
— 25

—
—

25

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—

25

—
—
—
—

25

Total of
Silver.

£

—
—
—15,005

131
25

— 25

—25,410

40,596

T/vtol nfJL oiai ox
Gold and

Silver.

£

5,640
5,229
3,108

255,915
24,582
8,737
9,851

1,971,820
' 6,464

25,410
112

2,316,868

to
(—i
00

H
W

uo

W
H
H

fcO
CO

H
W
K

CO


