## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the 1MPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th September, 1936, to mid-day on the 28th September, 1936.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					Silver					
. Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
••	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Tanganyika Territory  Kenya  Anglo-Egyptian Sudan  British India  New Zealand  Germany  Netherlands  France  Switzerland  Japan  Other Countries	5,640 5,229 3,108 240,910 24,451 — — — — — —		     821 	9,851 — 6,464 —	5,640 5,229 3,108 240,910 24,451 8,712 9,851 1,971,795 6,464	 6,530 131   23,621	8,475 — — — — — — — 1,789		25	15,005 131 25 — 25 — 25,410	5,640 5,229 3,108 255,915 24,582 8,737 9,851 1,971,820 6,464 25,410
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 24th September, 1936, to mid-day on the 28th September, 1936.	279,450	1,979,686	821	16,315	2,276,272	30,282	10,264	25	25	40,596	2,316,868